RICE BOWLS

TERIYAKI

Chicken, Pork, or Tofu
Beef or Shrimp

OSAKA
Chicken or Tofu
Shrimp
SWEET THAI

Chicken, Pork, or Tofu
Beef or Shrimp

SINGAPORE

Chicken, Pork, or Tofu
Beef or Shrimp

CHICKEN & BROCCOLI TERIYAKI

(SM)
$ 7.50
$ 8.00

$7.50
$ 8.00

$ 7.50
$ 8.00

$7.50
$ 8.00

$7.50

GENERAL MUSTARD'S CHICKEN

PORK FRIED RICE

$ 8.00
$ 8.00

SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN $8.00

DYNAMITE CHICKEN

$ 8.00

(REG)

$11.00
$11.75

$11.00
$11.75

$11.00
$11.50

$11.00
$11.75

$11.50

$11.25
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00

TaSTYREewaRdS
STaRT HEREN

YAKISOBA

Chicken, Pork, or Tofu
Beef or Shrimp

Vegetable

MISO SOUP

Noodles

Pork or Chicken
Shrimp
Potsticker

MACARONI & CHEESE

(SM) (REG)

$ 8.00
$ 8.50
$7.00

$3.75
$475

$5.75
$ 4.75

$ 4.50

$11.00
$11.75
$ 9.75

$ 6.25
$ 8.25
$ 9.50
$ 8.25

SCHEDULE A FUNDRAISER

SUPPORT YOUR ORGANIZATION WITH GREAT FOOD

GLUTEN FREE

ASK ABOUT OUR OPTIONS!
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WRAPS

ASIAN WRAP

Flour or whole wheat tortilla wrapped around
seasoned rice, Asian slaw, and the meat and sauce
of your choice.

Chicken, Pork, or Tofu
Beef or Shrimp

SALADS

Mixed lettuce, cucumber slices, and tomato, served
with the meat and sauce of your choice.

$7.25
$ 7.50

Tossed Green Salad $ 6.00
Chicken Teriyaki Salad $9.25
Chicken Osaka Salad $9.25
Shrimp Teriyaki Salad $10.25
Shrimp Osaka Salad $10.25

SIDES

Seasoned Rice Pt. $ 225 Qt. $ 3.25
Asian Slaw Pt. $ 400 Qt. $ 575
Grilled Noodles Pt. $ 550 Qt. $ 7.25
Grilled Veggies Pt. $ 495 Qt. $ 7.25
$
$

Pint of Sauce To-Go Varies

Mustard Seed Desserts 6.50
Assorted Cookies 3.59

APPETIZERS

EGG ROLLS
Pork or Vegetable (1) $ 3.25

GREEN BEANS

Sautéed in a garlic soy sauce glaze

(S) $ 6.25 (Rg)$ 8.25
POTSTICKERS

Steamed Chicken & Veggie Dumplings
Chicken & Lemongrass Dumplings

(4) $ 6.25

(2) $§ 5.25

(6) $ 8.25

Soda & Iced Tea

BEVERAGES

(Rg) $ 2.50 (Lg) $ 2.75

Bottled Water $ 1.99
Bottled Beverages $ 3.59
$ 2.50

DOUBLE THE MEAT

ON ANY RICE, NOODLE, OR SALAD BOWL!

REWARD Y0' SELF

Sign up to start earning rewards at

NoodleExpress.net
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