

# RICE BOWLS

	(SM)	(REG)
<b>TERIYAKI</b>		
Chicken, Pork, or Tofu	\$ 7.50	\$ 11.00
Beef or Shrimp	\$ 8.00	\$ 11.75
<b>OSAKA</b>		
Chicken or Tofu	\$ 7.50	\$ 11.00
Shrimp	\$ 8.00	\$ 11.75
<b>SWEET THAI</b>		
Chicken, Pork, or Tofu	\$ 7.50	\$ 11.00
Beef or Shrimp	\$ 8.00	\$ 11.50
<b>SINGAPORE</b>		
Chicken, Pork, or Tofu	\$ 7.50	\$ 11.00
Beef or Shrimp	\$ 8.00	\$ 11.75
<b>CHICKEN &amp; BROCCOLI TERIYAKI</b>	\$ 7.50	\$ 11.50
<b>GENERAL MUSTARD'S CHICKEN</b>	\$ 8.00	\$ 11.25
<b>PORK FRIED RICE</b>	\$ 8.00	\$ 11.00
<b>SWEET &amp; SOUR CHICKEN</b>	\$ 8.00	\$ 11.00
<b>DYNAMITE CHICKEN</b>	\$ 8.00	\$ 11.00



# NOODLE BOWLS

	(SM)	(REG)
<b>YAKISOBA</b>		
Chicken, Pork, or Tofu	\$ 8.00	\$ 11.00
Beef or Shrimp	\$ 8.50	\$ 11.75
Vegetable	\$ 7.00	\$ 9.75
<b>MISO SOUP</b>		
Noodles	\$ 3.75	\$ 6.25
Pork or Chicken	\$ 4.75	\$ 8.25
Shrimp	\$ 5.75	\$ 9.50
Potsticker	\$ 4.75	\$ 8.25
<b>MACARONI &amp; CHEESE</b>	\$ 4.50	

**SCHEDULE A FUNDRAISER**

SUPPORT YOUR ORGANIZATION WITH GREAT FOOD

**GLUTEN FREE**

ASK ABOUT OUR OPTIONS!

# WRAPS

## ASIAN WRAP

Flour or whole wheat tortilla wrapped around seasoned rice, Asian slaw, and the meat and sauce of your choice.

Chicken, Pork, or Tofu	\$ 7.25
Beef or Shrimp	\$ 7.50

# SALADS

Mixed lettuce, cucumber slices, and tomato, served with the meat and sauce of your choice.

Tossed Green Salad	\$ 6.00
Chicken Teriyaki Salad	\$ 9.25
Chicken Osaka Salad	\$ 9.25
Shrimp Teriyaki Salad	\$ 10.25
Shrimp Osaka Salad	\$ 10.25

# SIDES

Seasoned Rice	Pt. \$ 2.25	Qt. \$ 3.25
Asian Slaw	Pt. \$ 4.00	Qt. \$ 5.75
Grilled Noodles	Pt. \$ 5.50	Qt. \$ 7.25
Grilled Veggies	Pt. \$ 4.95	Qt. \$ 7.25
Pint of Sauce To-Go		Varies
Mustard Seed Desserts		\$ 6.50
Assorted Cookies		\$ 3.59

# APPETIZERS

## EGG ROLLS

Pork or Vegetable (1) \$ 3.25 (2) \$ 5.25

## GREEN BEANS

Sautéed in a garlic soy sauce glaze  
(S) \$ 6.25 (Rg) \$ 8.25

## POTSTICKERS

Steamed Chicken & Veggie Dumplings  
Chicken & Lemongrass Dumplings  
(4) \$ 6.25 (6) \$ 8.25

# BEVERAGES

Soda & Iced Tea	(Rg) \$ 2.50	(Lg) \$ 2.75
Bottled Water		\$ 1.99
Bottled Beverages		\$ 3.59
Milk		\$ 2.50

## DOUBLE THE MEAT

ON ANY RICE, NOODLE, OR SALAD BOWL!

## REWARD YO' SELF

Sign up to start earning rewards at  
[NoodleExpress.net](http://NoodleExpress.net)